Organic Chemistry
Products from Start to Finish
有機合成製品カタログ
From Start to Finish
2
7 1
5
13

ISO-ELSD-A120
Biotage ELSD-A120 Detector System,
Complete with tubing
1111
精製
Evaporation
Flash Puri�cation
Organic Synthesis
Peptide Chemistry
Sample Preparation
Work-Up Products
Industrial Resins
Part Number Description Qty
Biotage® Sfär Silica D
FSRD-0445-0005 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 5 g 20
FSRD-0445-0010 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 10 g 20
FSRD-0445-0025 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 25 g 20
FSRD-0445-0050 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 50 g 10
FSRD-0445-0100 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 100 g 10
FSRD-0445-0200 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 200 g 4
FSRD-0445-0350 Biotage® Sfär Silica D - Duo 60 µm 350 g 4
Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D
FSUD-0443-0005 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 5 g 20
FSUD-0443-0010 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 10 g 20
FSUD-0443-0025 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 25 g 20
FSUD-0443-0050 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 50 g 10
FSUD-0443-0100 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 100 g 10
FSUD-0443-0200 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 200 g 4
FSUD-0443-0350 Biotage® Sfär Silica HC D - High Capacity Duo 20 µm 350 g 4
Biotage® Sfär Amino D
FSAD-0454-0005 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 5 g 20
FSAD-0454-0011 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 11 g 20
FSAD-0454-0028 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 28 g 20
FSAD-0454-0055 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 55 g 10
FSAD-0454-0110 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 110 g 10
FSAD-0454-0220 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 220 g 4
FSAD-0454-0380 Biotage® Sfär Amino D - Duo 50 µm 380 g 4
Biotage® Sfär C18 D
FSUD-0401-0006 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 6 g, 2/cs 2
FSUD-0401-0012 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 12 g, 2/cs 2
FSUD-0401-0030 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 30 g, 2/cs 2
FSUD-0401-0060 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 60 g, 2/cs 2
FSUD-0401-0120 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 120 g, 2/cs 2
FSUD-0401-0240 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 240 g, 1/cs 1
FSUD-0401-0400 Biotage® Sfär C18 D - Duo 100 Å 30 µm 400 g, 1/cs 1
Biotage® Sfär Bio C18 D
FSBD-0411-0010 Biotage® Sfär Bio C18 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 10 g 2
FSBD-0411-0025 Biotage® Sfär Bio C18 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 25 g 2
FSBD-0411-0050 Biotage® Sfär Bio C18 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 50 g 2
FSBD-0411-0100 Biotage® Sfär Bio C18 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 100 g 2
Biotage® Sfär Bio C4 D
FSBD-0412-0010 Biotage® Sfär Bio C4 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 10 g 2
FSBD-0412-0025 Biotage® Sfär Bio C4 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 25 g 2
FSBD-0412-0050 Biotage® Sfär Bio C4 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 50 g 2
FSBD-0412-0100 Biotage® Sfär Bio C4 D - Duo 300 Å 20 µm 100 g 2
Dry Load Vessels (DLV)
DLV-010 Biotage® Sfär DLV Plunger for 10 g Column 1
DLV-025 Biotage® Sfär DLV Plunger for 25 g Column 1
DLV-050 Biotage® Sfär DLV Plunger for 50/100 g Column 1
DLV-0445-0010 Biotage® Sfär Silica DLV Column with 5 g Silica 10
DLV-0445-0025 Biotage® Sfär Silica DLV Column with 10 g Silica 10
DLV-0445-0050 Biotage® Sfär Silica DLV Column with 25 g Silica 5
DLV-0825-0010 Biotage® Sfär HMN-R DLV Column with 5 g HMN-R 10
DLV-0825-0025 Biotage® Sfär HMN-R DLV Column with 10 g HMN-R 10
DLV-0825-0050 Biotage® Sfär HMN-R DLV Column with 25 g HMN-R 5
DLV-0000-0010 Biotage® Sfär DLV Empty 10g Column w. frit 20
DLV-0000-0025 Biotage® Sfär DLV Empty 25 g Column w. frit 20
DLV-0000-0050 Biotage® Sfär DLV Empty 50 g Column w. frit 20
DLV-0000-0100 Biotage® Sfär DLV Empty 100 g Column w. frit 10
Accessories
415301 Sfär Cap Wrench 200/350g
415347 Sfär Cap Wrench 50/100g
12